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Inside Sales Team / Corporate office: (800) 800-5202
 ext. 200 us.orders@eizo.com

EIZO Media and Entertainment
Including: FlexScan, ColorEdge, DuraVision, RadiForce, & CuratOR 

Jennifer Helmrich
(540) 326-1980
jennifer.helmrich@eizo.com

WASHINGTON

MONTANA
OREGON

IDAHO

CALIFORNIA

NORTH DAKOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA

NEBRASKA

KANSAS

OKLAHOMA

TEXAS

NEW MEXICO
ARIZONA

S. NEVADA UTAH

COLORADO

WYOMING

MINNESOTA

WISCONSIN

MICHIGAN

MICHIGAN

INDIANA OHIO

MISSOURI

ILLINOIS

IOWA

ARKANSAS

KENTUCKY

VIRGINIA

NORTH CAROLINA

TENNESSEE

SOUTH
CAROLINA

GEORGIA
ALABAMA

MISSISSIPPI

LOUISIANA

FLORIDA

WEST

VIRGINIA

NEW YORK

VT
NH

MAINE

MASS

DC

N. CALIFORNIA

N. NEVADA PENNSYLVA
NIA

CT &  RI 

NEW

JERSEY

DELAWARE

MARYLAND

Kevin Burke
(858) 391-8459
kevin.burke@eizo.com

Canada (All except BC)

David Waletzki

(201) 914-8711

david.waletzki@eizo.com

Canada (British Colombia)

Kevin Burke
(858) 391-8459
kevin.burke@eizo.com

Kevin Rosin
(914) 479-9594
kevin.rosin@eizo.com

John Bergantino
(470) 328-3346
john.bergantino@eizo.com

Hector DiVito
(832) 600-0035
hector.devito@eizo.com

Jim Sanaxay
(217) 737-5249
jim.sanaxay@eizo.com

As of May 2020

mailto:us.orders@eizo.com
mailto:jennifer.helmrich@eizo.com
mailto:kevin.burke@eizo.com
mailto:david.waletzki@eizo.com
mailto:kevin.burke@eizo.com
mailto:kevin.rosin@eizo.com
mailto:john.bergantino@eizo.com
mailto:hector.devito@eizo.com
https://www.eizo.com/forms/virtual-nab-showcase/



